8:00am
9:00am
10:30am
10:45am
11:45am
12:30pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:45pm
3:15pm
4:15pm
5:15pm

5:30pm

RENOVATED

A Wife According to God’s Design

Conference Schedule

Check-in, Continental Breakfast, Store Open
Session One — Gaining a New Perspective

Break

Session Two — Helpmate: Our Purpose In Marriage
Small groups

Lunch

Testimony

Session Three — Submission: Our Power In Marriage
Break

Session Four — Sex: Our Protection In Marriage
Small Groups

Closing

Store Open

AW times subject to- change



