

Conference Schedule

8:00am	Check-in, Continental Breakfast, Store Open
9:00am	Session One – Gaining a New Perspective
10:30am	Break
10:45am	Session Two – Helpmate: Our Purpose In Marriage
11:45am	Small groups
12:30pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Testimony
1:45pm	Session Three – Submission: Our Power In Marriage
2:45pm	Break
3:15pm	Session Four – Sex: Our Protection In Marriage
4:15pm	Small Groups
5:15pm	Closing
5:30pm	Store Open

All times subject to change